
OUR 2026 
RECOMMENDED SUPPLIERS

PHOTO & VIDEOGRAPHERS

Sarah Carter www.sarahcarterphotography.co.uk

Dan Waters www.danwaterscreative.com

Karen Catchpole www.karencatchpole.com

Lee Daniels www.leedanielsphotography.com

Charlotte Wotton www.charlottewotton.com

Michelle White www.michellewhite.co.uk

Peter Oliver www.oliverphotography.co.uk

Tawny Moon Photo www.tawnymoonphoto.co.uk

Ben Chapman www.benchapmanphotos.com

Natalie Lauren www.natalielaurenphotography.co.uk

Craig Greenwood www.craiggreenwoodphotography.co.uk

Discovery 
Photo & Video www.discoveryphotoandvideo.co.uk

J Hyde Weddings www.jhydeweddings.com

Ryan Moore Video www.ryanmoorevideography.co.uk

DECOR & STYLING

GDC Weddings 
& Events www.gdcweddingsandevents.com

Events by Beau www.eventsbybeau.co.uk

Allensis Weddings www.allensisweddings.co.uk

Pretty Quirky Hire www.prettyquirkyhire.co.uk

Signature Occasions

CMA Event Hire www.cmahire.co.uk

FLORISTS

Stephanie's Flowers www.stephaniesflorist-bourne.co.uk

Moss & Bloom www.mossandbloom.co.uk

Wendy Goodliff www.wendygoodliff.com

Stems by Kerry

Lily Jayne Florist www.lilyjayneflorist.co.uk

Heidi Appleyard 
Floral Design www.heidiappleyard-floraldesign.com

HAIR & MAKEUP

Rachel Bray www.rachelbraymakeupartistry.com

Elizabeth Clare www.elizabethclare.co.uk

Feroza's Artistry www.ferozasartistry.co.uk

CAKES & BAKES

Purple Pumpkin 
Cakes www.purplepumpkincakes.co.uk

All About The Cakes www.allaboutthecakes.co.uk

Hannah's Baked 
Goods

BRIDALWEAR

April Moon www.aprilmoonbridal.co.uk

Naomi Bridal 
Boutique www.naomibridalboutique.co.uk

Harvey's of Ramsey www.harveysoframsey.co.uk

Bridal Reloved www.bridalreloved.co.uk

PERSONALISED ITEMS

Emma Bradley 
Designs www.emmabradleydesigns.com

Tiger Tots Creations www.tiger-tots-creations.company.site

CELEBRANTS

I Do With You www.idowithyou.co.uk

Pamela 
Sydney-Bussey www.psb-civilcelebrant.co.uk

Bespoke Celebrant 
Ceremonies www.bespokecelebrantceremonies.co.uk

Circle of Life - Sue www.circleoflifeeastanglia.co.uk

Dawn Kemp www.dawnkempcelebrant.com

LOCAL TAXI COMPANIES

Spalding Taxis 01775 722115

A1 Taxi Spalding 01775 714545

Smart Cabs 01775 767676

Royal Taxis 01775 714714

OTHER USEFUL CONTACTS

Hayley Bass Travel 
Counsellor www.travelcounsellors.co.uk/hayley.bass

Ricky Locke Emcee www.rickylocke.co.uk

Pet Services - Four 
Paws & A Wedding facebook.com/fourpawsandawedding24

We also have a range of musicians and entertainment 
we recommend who can be booked through our 
sister company - Ace Tones Entertainment Ltd.
From function bands, to ceremony harpists, 
saxophonists to steel drums! We can even organise 
an Emcee for your day, or other entertainment like 
magicians, artists and fire breathers!
You name it, we have a contact. Just get in touch.




